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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
21-000363 BISHOP,JESS LYONS TRAVIS JR 17 W M 06/252021 8MA-18
F20212586 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MARSH,LEE ANN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
PF-02115-21 SOB - EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA) WICHITA CO SO
21-000175 BOYDSTON,GARY DON 58 W M 03/29/2021 8M-14
F20202532 ;é'é ;ﬁ,ﬁ’_‘;lﬁ";” SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO 55\ e g BRIAN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MOTION TO REVOKE/DRIVING WHILE .
WRT-64047 INTOXICATED (M2) COOKE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000467 BRUNNELLI-ANDERSON,RYAN ANTHONY 31 W M 08/13/2021 8MA-21
ON VIEW (RN'IEE)'ST SREESISERHCHIORMEANSEORY BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE (F2) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000438 BURRIS,SANTANA LABRON 29 B M 07/27/2021 8MA-21
F20212587 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) ONEY,JEROMIE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000457 CAMBRE,CORY ROBERT 20 W M 08082021 8MA-21
0007105 ALL CLASS C-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002932 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) BARBER,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
08444023 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000437 CARROLL,WILLIAM TRAVIS 38 W M 07/27/2021 TRS-49
002854 :’S"'jﬁ)m” USE OF VEHICLE - BOWIECHG . o, carey MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CR-80183-1 ;Eﬁl;ﬁi)s MARIJLT=2 OZDRUG FREE  ;p\gEN CAREY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000334 CASTELLANOS,ERICK SANTIAGO 26 H M 06/08/2021 8MA-18
ON VIEW SMUGGLING OF PERSONS (F3) ROTRAMBLE,CHE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2) ROTRAMBLE,CHE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000486 CHARLES,MARSHELLE L 5 W F  08/22/2021 2M-5
002940 CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000374 CORLEW,ANJELIKA RHIANNONN 27 W F  07/01/2021 2M-4
CF-2021-130 POSS CS PG 2 LT 1G (SJF) POWERS,BRIAN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000212 DENSTITT,SHAWN WILLIAM 3 W M 04/13/72021 8MA-21
07123538 BLUE WARRANT/ PAROLE VILATION ()
CF-2021-064 S.0.B//POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000492 GALE,CKIERRA RAE 38 W F  08/24/2021 FEM-44
MOTION TO PROCEED - ASSAULT
2020-0122M-CR FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV. CONV MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
IAT (F3)
21-000406 GARZA,NATHANIEL BELTAZAR 3 W M 07/15/2021 8MA-19
2019-0020M-CR FaLaRETo ’(‘: J';fAR'BwD INSUFF- POSS  y \nNDELL,TRAVIS MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000450 GREEN,JARROD MARQUES 3 B M 08052021 8MB-18
ON VIEW MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
21-000489 GRIEGO,ERIC DANIEL 45 W M 08/24/2021 8MA-19
ON VIEW DWI W/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000306 HALL,CAMERON CLAY 30 W M 052872021 8MA-18
ON VIEW POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) Richmond,Jeannett MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
1549659 ([’nm‘)"NG Ll B3l 40 9E ES MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500065723 G:I'(';)C"ASS HAOED DIBLE A S A MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500065724 PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500065854 ALL CLASS C - FTA (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500065855 ALL CLASS C - FTA (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CF-2021-099 POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2) Richmond,Jeannette MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2019-0071M-CR MTP-BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
21-000452 HAMNER,ALICIA RENNER 41 W F  0806/2021 FEM-44

ON VIEW

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) YANDELL,TRAVIS

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT



21-000295

21-000200

21-000352

21-000477

21-000428

21-000402

21-000145

21-000484

21-000490

21-000463

21-000415

21-000429

21-000357

21-000266

21-000491

21-000469

21-000453

21-000319

ON VIEW
HERNANDEZ,0SCAR ALFREDO

F2021568

PRL2105000127
HILL,STEVEN LEE

2020-0102M-CR

2020-0103M-CR
KELLY,KEVIN KENNETH

2014-0057M-CR
LASSITER,TAMMY LYNN

2021-0090M-CR

2021-0090M-CR
LIPPINCOTT,TOBY DAN

2015-0110M-CR

2015-0109M-CR
2019-0117M-CR

0500065477

0500065845

LOVELL,KASSIE MARIE
002893
002894

21-2882

LOZANO,JOE PETER
2021-0091M-CR
MASSENGALE,JEANIE MARIE
CF-2021-131
MORPHIS,RICKEY DAVID

F20212589

MUSICK,KEVIN ROGER

002937
PRICE,DESTREY GREY

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
2020-128M-CR
2020-0129M-CR

PROCTOR,DANIEL TYRELL
F20212582
F20212581
04-29-2021-06403797
REEDY,SHAWN ALLEN

002728

SANDERS,LANE JOSEPH
2020-0133M-CR

2020-0134M-CR

ON VIEW

SHYTLES,WILLIAM ANDREW
ON VIEW

STEPHENSON,CARLA MARIE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

STONE,BLAKE DAKOTA

2021-0021M-CR
SUAGEE,MATTHEW HEATH
002820

26

45

59

41

46

43

39

38

49

33

36

38

48

25

57

52

25

38

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

05/21/2021 8M-14

SOB - SEXUAL ASSAULT IN DISASTER AREA
(F1)

ICE HOLD ()

04/09/2021 8M-16

FTA - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) JENSEN,CAREY
FTA - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF) JENSEN,CAREY
06/19/2021 2M-11

MTP - POSS CS PG 3 GT= 28GLT200G (F3)

08/17/2021 FEM-44

BENCH WARRANT-POSS CS PG < 1G (SJF)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

YANDELL,TRAVIS

07/22/2021 TRS-49

MTR - ABAND END CHILD CRIM NEG 3

COUNTS (SJF) RENFRO,ZACHARY
MTR - POSS CS PG1 GT 1G LT 4G (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY

MTR - EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY
SPEED 60 MPH IN A 30 MPH ZONE - CIT

#C0011645 (MC) RENFRO,ZACHARY
FTA - SPEED 60MPH IN 30MPH ZONE - CIT

#C0011645F (MC) RENFRO,ZACHARY
07/14/2021 FEM-44

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2) RICHMOND,JEANNETTE
MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2) RICHMOND,JEANNETTE

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

03/20/2021 8MA-19

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)  JORDAN,COLLIN
08/20/2021 2M-4

SURETY OFF BOND - POCS PG2 LT 1G (SJF)

08/24/2021 SEG-26

SOB - FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFFENDERS

DUTY TO REG CIVIL (F2)

08/12/2021 8MB-18
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF) ROTRAMBLE,CHE
07/17/2021 8MB-18

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL EVIDENCE
(F3)

MOTION TO REVOKE/CRIMINAL TRESPASS ()
MOTION TO REVOKE/POOO CS
PG1>=4G<200G ()

07/22/2021 8M-16

SOB - POSS CS PG1 LT 1G (SJF)

SOB - POSS CS PG2 GT 1G LT 4G (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

ONEY,JEROMIE
ONEY,JEROMIE

06/21/2021 TRS-49
CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE

ELDERLY (F3) JENSEN,CARY
05/07/2021 8M-14

MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) WILLIAMS,ROGER
MTP - EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH
OR WATERCRAFT (SJF)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

08/24/2021 SEG-23

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

08/14/2021 FEM-44

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)

Williams,Roger

Williams,Roger

MARSH,LEE ANN
MARSH,LEEANN

08/06/2021 8MB-18

BOND FORFEITURE-POSS CS PG 1> 1G<4G
(F3)

06/04/2021 1M-47

ENG IN ORG CRIM ACT - MAN /DEL OF SUB
PG1 4g LT 200g (F1)

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



21-000324

21-000333

21-000330*1

21-000442

21-000423

TOTAL =39

002818
01-162192
VERNON,LUCAS BLAIN
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
VILLALOBOS,JUAN ADRIAN BRIONES
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
WALKER,BARRY JAMAL
CR-81051
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
CR22715
WEST,MARK JORDAN ISAIAS

ON VIEW

MC-21-05421

WHEELER,JOHN LEE
2018-0029M-CR
2018-0028M-CR

34

37

23

45

ENG IN ORG CRIM ACT - ROBBERY (F1)
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

06/05/2021 8M-16

AGG ASSAULT/FAMILY MEMBER (F2) POWERS,BRIAN
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) POWERS.BRIAN
06/07/2021 8MA-19

SMUGGLING OF PERSONS (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY
06/28/2021 1M-46

POSS MARIJ LT20Z - WISE CO. (MB)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) WILLIAMS,ROGER

TAMP/FAB PHYS EVID W/INT TO IMPAIR (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G - WISE CO. (F3)

08/01/2021 SEG-25
CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST THE
FAMILY (F3)

REL OF SURETY-ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM
IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULATION (F3)
07/21/2021 8M-16

THEFT PROP GT=$30KLT$150K (F3)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (F)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE CC

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
WISE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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